HOUSTON OILFIELD EQUIPMENT, INC.
LICENSE
6A-0487
PRODUCT CATALOG 2003
24 HOUR ANSWER/ORDER NUMBERS  ❖  TEL: 1-800-882-3717  ❖ FAX: 713-466-3189
FLOW
CONTROL
EQUIPMENT

NOTE: Beans for Positive Chokes are not furnished with assemblies and
must be ordered separately.
HOW TO ORDER CHOKES
TYPICAL THREADED
ADJUSTABLE CHOKE
POSITIVE AND ADJUSTABLE CHOKES
24 HOUR ANSWER/ORDER NUMBERS  ❖  TEL: 1-800-882-3717  ❖ FAX: 713-466-3189
TYPICAL FLANGED
POSITIVE CHOKE
RETAINING
RING
WING
NUT
BLANKING
CAP
“O” RING
BEAN
BODY
HEX NUTSTEM
SEAT
“O” RING
FLOW TEE
CAGE NIPPLE
WASHER
HANDWHEEL
INDICATOR
SET SCREW
BONNET
WING NUT
BONNET
NYLON BALL
THUMB
SCREW
PACKING
JUNK RING
SPIROLOX
RING
2 2HOUSTON OILFIELD EQUIPMENT, INC.
GREASE
FITTING
H-29 and H-O-60 not acceptable for H2S service H-FT-108 & H-N-60 also available with 1” LP connections and 3/4” or 1” trim
NOTE: Positive Chokes not furnished with flow beans, must order separately.
TYPE H-29
2,000 PSI CWP
Adjustable Choke
with 2” LP Inlet
and 2” LP Outlet
❖
THREADED CHOKE ASSEMBLIES
FMC PROFILE
24 HOUR ANSWER/ORDER NUMBERS  ❖  TEL: 1-800-882-3717  ❖ FAX: 713-466-3189
5.41”
16.41”
2.38”OUTLET
INLET
3 3HOUSTON OILFIELD EQUIPMENT, INC.
TYPE
H-FT-108
3,000 PSI CWP
5,000 PSI CWP
Positive Choke
with 2” LP Inlet
and 2” LP Outlet
9.00”
12.75”
2.75”
OUTLET
INLET
TYPE HO-60
3,000 PSI CWP
Adjustable Choke